Wild Mountain Wednesday - Week 7

PACESETTER:
RICHARD WOGENSEN
RICHARD WOGENSEN

FIRST NAME

KC
BRIAN
RICHARD
REGI
RALPH
PAUL
PAM
RENATA

SCOTT

SCORE

Samurai Squad

LAST NAME

BOHN

BAAS
WOGENSEN
COLLIS
ENDRES
ENGEL
WOGENSEN
ENGEL

KEISTER

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
8.28
8.28

Best HC

9.12
5.46
8.28
24.62
19.11
19.34
42.77
45.63

27
30
33
33
71

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

NOnwOOGOTUTTUTT

Wednesday, February 22, 2017

23.8 PAR:
23.62 PAR:

Points Bonus

QO WWPHArPDMPMoOooo

7.87
7.53
6.71
12.37
8.88
5.65
13.22
8.36
0.00
0.00

21.98
21.81

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

24.44
23.18
23.80
27.71
26.18
26.23
31.38
32.01

0.00

0.00

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

N/A
N/A

11.19 23.80
5.46 23.74
8.28 23.62

26.07 27.18

19.11 26.10

19.34 26.30

42.77 DNF N/A

45.63 DNF N/A

0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A
3
3
2
0
0

9.12
8.85
8.30
24.62
19.67
20.59



Wild Mountain Wednesday - Week 7

PACESETTER:
RICHARD WOGENSEN
RICHARD WOGENSEN

FIRST NAME

FRED
MARTY
LARRY
ANNA
DAVE
JULIE
TOM
ERIC
AUSTIN
ANITA

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 8.28
RED 8.28
Caravelle Racing
LAST NAME Best HC
LAMBRECHT 9.87
MCCORMICK 15.42
KNAFLA 15.91
NELSON 24.34
TILLY 22.70
THOMPSON 50.59
THOMPSON 39.58
TILLY
HOLT
LANGHAM 999.99
6 Skiers 26
7 Skiers 29
8 Skiers 29
9 Skiers 29
Bonus 38

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

WO DUTTUT

Wednesday, February 22, 2017

23.8 PAR:
23.62 PAR:

Points Bonus

QOO WWPHAPMOHorLO

5.12
4.57
4.08
7.65
5.29
7.40
3.41
0.00
0.00
0.00

21.98
21.81

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

24.15
25.37
25.48
27.33
26.97
33.10
30.68
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
DNF N/A
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE
I

9.87 24.22 11.05
15.42 26.19 20.08
15.92 25.28 15.91
24.34 DNF N/A
22.70 27.79 27.42
50.59 37.03 69.78
39.58 31.77 45.67

0.00/N/A

0.00 N/A

DNF N/A
3
2
2
0
0



Wild Mountain Wednesday - Week 7

PACESETTER:
RICHARD WOGENSEN
RICHARD WOGENSEN

FIRST NAME

JAKE
BROOKE
JOSHUA
DOUG
ERIC
CRAIG
TIM
JEREMY
MICHELE
TIM

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 8.28
RED 8.28
Special Ed Racing
LAST NAME Best HC
HOLZEM 473
PHILIPP 16.11
HOLCOMBE 16.74
OSWALD 21.16
GRUI 25.58
MEYER
CUNNINGHAM
MEYER
MONROE
RASMUSSEN
6 Skiers 19
7 Skiers 19
8 Skiers 19
9 Skiers 19

Bonus 32

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OO

Wednesday, February 22, 2017

23.8 PAR:
23.62 PAR:

Points Bonus

21.98
21.81

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

5 5.26 23.02
4 1.88 25.52
4 0.25 25.66
3 15.83 26.63
3 8.41 DNF N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

4.73
16.11
16.74
21.16

OO NN =

22.89
26.06
26.21
27.76
27.39
0.00/N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00/N/A

4.95
19.49
20.17
27.28
25.58



Wild Mountain Wednesday - Week 7

PACESETTER:
RICHARD WOGENSEN
RICHARD WOGENSEN

FIRST NAME

JEFF
SCOTT
NATE
ALICIA
STEVE
JOHN
JERRY
ERIC
MICHELLE
ED

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 8.28
RED 8.28
Winning Edge

LAST NAME Best HC
WALETZKO 9.86
WALETZKO 10.09
WESTLUND 7.78
SANDBERG 15.29
SWANSON 18.20
WESTLUND 21.47
MESSING 18.84
BOENING 19.53
WALETZKO 36.08
WAKEFIELD 18.97
6 Skiers 28
7 Skiers 32
8 Skiers 36
9 Skiers 40

Bonus 45

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OOOOO®TUVTUTT

Wednesday, February 22, 2017

23.8 PAR:
23.62 PAR:

Points Bonus

AANBAININANOGOlOOO

7.13
3.90
1.21
0.70
9.79
6.52
6.15
5.46
3.91
2.02

21.98
21.81

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

24.67
DNF
23.69
25.34
25.98
26.70
26.12
27.37
29.91
26.15

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

N/A

12.24

7.78
15.29
18.20
21.47
18.84
24.52
36.08
18.97

OO oo N

23.96
24.01
23.77
25.83
25.81
26.90
26.15
26.07
30.54
26.62

9.86
10.09

8.99
18.43
18.34
23.34
19.90
19.53
40.03
22.05



Wild Mountain Wednesday - Week 7
PACESETTER:

RICHARD WOGENSEN
RICHARD WOGENSEN

BNR
FIRST NAME LAST NAME
DAN RAEDEKE
ALLEN NICKELSON
DAN SANDGREN
JON NICKELSON
SANNA RAEDEKE
CLAIRE PHILIPPE
STEVEN FISCHER
STEVE ALM
BILL YOUNG
SCORE 6 Skiers

7 Skiers

8 Skiers

9 Skiers

Bonus

HCP

BLUE 8.28

RED 8.28

Best HC

10.10

9.10
10.04
24.84
37.09
33.79
20.77

24
27
27
27
43

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

NDOLOLOHOOT

Wednesday, February 22, 2017

23.8 PAR:
23.62 PAR:

Points Bonus

QOO WWPHrPAMA,PAO

4.89
6.89
5.95
3.15
2.90
11.20
8.22
0.00
0.00
0.00

21.98
21.81

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

24.20
23.98
24.25
27.44
30.67
30.39

DNF N/A

0.00|N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00|N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

10.10 24.14 10.68
9.10 24.21 11.00
10.33 24.00 10.04

24.84 DNF N/A
39.54 29.90 37.09
38.26 29.18 33.79
26.34 20.77

0.00/N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00/N/A

O ON A~ =



